ELEGTRIC LIFTING
PLATFORM

Compact hydraulic design
with all safety components
complying to EN1570,

High pressure cylinder
with dual safety function.

Hard chrome plated
piston rods.

Lift and lower by easily
push buttons to reach the
ergonomically correct
working height.

With emergency switch off
and a 3m long control cable.

With different loading capacity
up to 3000kg for your option.

giogel -24X48 -48X48 -36X48 -48X48 -32X56 -48X72
Capacity (kg) 1000 1000 1500 2000 2500 2500
Lowered height (mm) 200 200 200 200 250 250
Raised height (mm) 990 990 990 990 1200 1200
Platform size (LxW)(mm) 1220X610 1220X1220 1220X915 1220X1220 1420X815 1830X1220
Net weight (kg) 250 340 320 380 400 700
Lifting time with load (s) 20 20 25 50 60 60
Lifting speed with load (mm/s) 39 39 31 16 16 16
Lowering speed with load (mm/s) 64 64 64 35 20 20
Motor (kw) 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.5 1.5

Optional Voltage

Model HTFGO05
Capacity (kg) 500
Lowered height (mm) 85
Raised height (mm) 760
Platform size (LxW)(mm) 1020X610
Net weight (kg) 96
Lifting time with load (s) 10
Lifting speed with load (mm/s) 75
Lowering speed with load (mm/s) 34
Motor (kw) 0.75
Optional Voltage 115V,60HZ,
single-phase
1 230V,50H2,
single-phase
/ 380V,50HZ,
3-phase

Multiple uses such as: lifting and lowering materials,

level compensation when fitting machines, installations
in conveyor system etc.

HTF-G10

1000
82
760
1450X1140
250
18
42
48

0.75

230V,50HZ,
single-phase

/ 380V,50HZ,
3-phase

ELF10A ELF10A ELF15A ELF20A ELF25A ELF25A

115V,60HZ, single-phase / 230V,50HZ single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase

HTF-G20

2000
100
1000
1660X1140
376
55
16
23
0.75
230V,60HZ,

3-phase

/ 230V,50HZ,
single-phase

1 380V,50HZ,
3-phase

500 1000 2000
190 190
1010 1010 1010

1300X800 1300X800 1300X800

160 220 280
15 25
55 40
40 35
0.75 0.75 0.75

230V,50HZ,single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase

Model

Capacity (kg)
Lowered height (mm)

Raised height (mm)

Platform size (LxW)(mm)

Net weight (kg)

Lifting time with load (s)

Lifting speed with load (mm/s)
Lowering speed with load (mm/s)
Motor (kw)

Optional Voltage

190

HIW1.0EU HIW2.0EU HIW4.0EU HIW3.0EU

3000
220
1020
1300X800
320
26
30
40
1.6

380V,50HZ,
3-phase

HTF-U10

1000
80
760
1450X1140
235
18
42
48
0.75

230V,50HZ,
single-phase

/ 380V,50HZ,
3-phase

LOW PROFILE

ELECTRIC LIFTING PLATFORM

Compact hydraulic design with all safety components complying to En1570,

High pressure cylinder with dual safety function.

m Hard chrome plated piston rods.

Lift and lower by easily push buttons to
reach the ergonomically correct
working height.

B With emergency switch off and a 3m
long control cable.

B With different loading
capacity up to 3000kg
for your option.

B The tried and trusted
lift table with study
construction.

B Multiple uses such as: lifting and lowering materials,

level compensation when fitting machines,
installations in conveyor system etc.

U-SHAPE ELECTRIC LIFTING PLATFORM

This ‘U’ shaped lift platiorm Is ideal for lifting pallets or cages to a safe working height
and suited for use as a feeding table on an assembly line.

B Supplied with remote power system ]
and control unit with UP, DOWN
and EMERGENCY STOP controls.

B Overload by-pass valve protects
operator and pump.

The ‘U’shape allows a pallet
truck to position the pallet/cage
onto the lift platform.
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