ELECTRIC LIFTING PLATFORM

Compact hydraulic design with all safety components complying to EN1570,

High pressure cylinder with dual safety function.

Hard chrome plated piston rods.

Lift and lower by easily push buttons to reach the ergonomically correct working height.

With emergency switch off and a 3m long control cable.

With different loading capacity up to 3000kg for your option.

Multiple uses such as: lifting and lowering materials, level compensation when fitting machines, installations in convevor system etc.



Electric Lifting Platform 1KG=2.2LB 1INCH=25.4Mb.										
Model	ELF10A -24X48	ELF10A -48X48	ELF15A -36X48	ELF20A -48X48	ELF25A -32X56	ELF25A -48X72	HIW1.0EU	HIW2.0EU	HIW4.0EU	HIW3.0EU
Capacity (kg)	1000	1000	1500	2000	2500	2500	500	1000	2000	3000
Lowered height (mm)	200	200	200	200	250	250	190	190	190	220
Raised height (mm)	990	990	990	990	1200	1200	1010	1010	1010	1020
Platform size (LxW)(mm)	1220X610	1220X1220	1220X915	1220X1220	1420X815	1830X1220	1300X800	1300X800	1300X800	1300X800
Net weight (kg)	250	340	320	380	400	700	160	220	280	320
Lifting time with load (s)	20	20	25	50	60	60	15	25	40	26
Lifting speed with load (mm/s)	39	39	31	16	16	16	55	40	22	30
Lowering speed with load (mm/s)	64	64	64	35	20	20	40	35	33	40
Motor (kw)	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75	1.5	1.5	0.75	0.75	0.75	1.5
Optional Voltage	115V,60HZ, single-phase / 230V,50HZ,single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase					230V,50HZ,single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase			380V,50HZ, 3-phase	

Low Profile Electric Lifting		1KG=2.2LB 1INCH=25.4MM		
Model	HTFG05	HTF-G10	HTF-G20	
Capacity (kg)	500	1000	2000	
Lowered height (mm)	85	82	100	
Raised height (mm)	760	760	1000	
Platform size (LxW)(mm)	1020X610	1450X1140	1560X1140	
Net weight (kg)	96	250	376	
Lifting time with load (s)	10	18	55	
Lifting speed with load (mm/s)	75	42	16	
Lowering speed with load (mm/s)	34	48	23	
Motor (kw)	0.75	0.75	0.75	
Optional Voltage	115V,60HZ, single-phase / 230V,50HZ, single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase	230V,50HZ, single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase	230V,60HZ, 3-phase / 230V,50HZ, single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase	

U-shape 1KG=2			
Model	HTF-U10		
Capacity (kg)	1000		
Lowered height (mm)	80		
Raised height (mm)	760		
Platform size (LxW)(mm)	1450X1140		
Net weight (kg)	235		
Lifting time with load (s)	18		
Lifting speed with load (mm/s)	42		
Lowering speed with load (mm/s)	48		
Motor (kw)	0.75		
Optional Voltage	230V,50HZ, single-phase / 380V,50HZ, 3-phase		

LOW PROFILE ELECTRIC LIFTING PLATFORM

Compact hydraulic design with all safety components complying to En1570, High pressure cylinder with dual safety function.



 Multiple uses such as: lifting and lowering materials, level compensation when fitting machines, installations in conveyor system etc.

U-SHAPE ELECTRIC LIFTING PLATFORM

This 'U' shaped lift platform is ideal for lifting pallets or cages to a safe working height and suited for use as a feeding table on an assembly line.

- Supplied with remote power system and control unit with UP, DOWN and EMERGENCY STOP controls.
- The 'U'shape allows a pallet truck to position the pallet/cage onto the lift platform.

TEJ: +7(495)369-18-59
CAŬT: WWW.MADLIFT.SHOP
ПОЧТА: INFO@MADLIFT.RU

